Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marco Manansala - (1267316) - Newham & University of East Lond - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.67
56.16
57.30
58.26

1:07.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
52.67
58.26
56.16
57.30

1:07.86

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

106
87
82
78
49

WA Pts

106
78
87
82
49

Date

11/02/18
13/11/16
08/10/16
24/02/17
01/11/15

Date

11/02/18
24/02/117
13/11/16
08/10/16
01/11/15

Meet

N&UEL & LACACS 1st Development Time Trials 2018
N & UEL Borough Championships & Invitational Meet
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Newham & UEL Club Championships 2017

Newham & UEL Borough Champs 2015

Meet

N&UEL & LACACS 1st Development Time Trials 2018
Newham & UEL Club Championships 2017
N & UEL Borough Championships & Invitational Meet
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Newham & UEL Borough Champs 2015

Venue

East Ham LC
East Ham
Thurrock
East Ham LC

East Ham

Venue

East Ham LC
East Ham LC
East Ham
Thurrock

East Ham

Club Swam Under

Bo Newham
Bo Newham
Bo Newham
Bo Newham

Bo Newham

Club Swam Under

Bo Newham
Bo Newham
Bo Newham
Bo Newham

Bo Newham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



