Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marco Manansala - (1267316) - Newham & University of East Lond - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.67	106	F	11/02/18	N&UEL & LACACS 1st Development Time Trials 2018	East Ham LC	Bo Newham	4
56.16	87	F	13/11/16	N & UEL Borough Championships & Invitational Meet	East Ham	Bo Newham	4
57.30	82	Н	08/10/16	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Newham	3
58.26	78	F	24/02/17	Newham & UEL Club Championships 2017	East Ham LC	Bo Newham	4
1:07.86	49	F	01/11/15	Newham & UEL Borough Champs 2015	East Ham	Bo Newham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.67	106	F	11/02/18	N&UEL & LACACS 1st Development Time Trials 2018	East Ham LC	Bo Newham	4
58.26	78	F	24/02/17	Newham & UEL Club Championships 2017	East Ham LC	Bo Newham	4
56.16	87	F	13/11/16	N & UEL Borough Championships & Invitational Meet	East Ham	Bo Newham	4
57.30	82	Н	08/10/16	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Newham	3
1:07.86	49	F	01/11/15	Newham & UEL Borough Champs 2015	East Ham	Bo Newham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS